
 1

                                

        

                                                       Corrigendum 
 
                   Sub: - Invitation to tender for Running of Canteen for hospital and Visitors and  

                              instruction to the tenderer. 

 

                   Ref No: 603-B/15/15/2010-Genl Dated 15-12-2010 

 

                 1. In Annexure I, Date of opening of tender may be read as 13.01.2011 in place of    

13.01.2010.  

                 2. Clause 26 of Annexure II of terms & Conditions of Tender document at Page No 9,it  

may be read as follows:- 

                           26.0 The contract, if awarded, will be initially for three (03) years from the 

date of award of Contract subject to continuous satisfactory performance and on failure on this 

aspect, the hospital reserves the right to terminate the contract. The period of three (03) year can 

be extended for a further period at the discretion of the hospital authority, but not more than one 

year with the existing terms and conditions 

 

 

 

                                                                                                               Medical superintendent 

 

 
 

    

                                              ESIC HOSPITAL, ADITYAPUR 

                                         कककक० ० ० ० रारारारा० ० ० ० �ब�ब�ब�ब० ० ० ० �नगम अ
पताल�नगम अ
पताल�नगम अ
पताल�नगम अ
पताल,    आ�द�यपुरआ�द�यपुरआ�द�यपुरआ�द�यपुर, 

                                         JAMSHEDPUR, JHARKHAND-831013 

                                                 जमशदेपरु झारख�ड जमशदेपरु झारख�ड जमशदेपरु झारख�ड जमशदेपरु झारख�ड :831013 

                       (An ISO 9001:2008 Certified Hospital) 

                      Phone: 0657-2383866; Fax: 0657-2383866 

 


